Opruiming

LP’s

Clearance

7501 Oldtime Country
7502 Bluegrass
7503 Country Canada
7504 Blues / Jazz

7505 _Singer-Songwriters

7506
7507
7508
7509
7510
7511
7512

Roy Acuff

Don Adams

Eddie Adcock
Alabama

Red Allen

Rex Allen

Rex Allen Jr

7513 Bill Anderson

7514 John Anderson
7515 Lynn Anderson
7516 Eddy Arnold

7517 Tom Astor

7518 Bob Atcher

7519 Chet Atkins

7520 _Gene Autry

7521 Razzy Bailey

7522 The Baldknobbers
7523 Moe Bandy

7524 Glenn Barber

7525 Randy Barlow
7526 Max D Barnes
7527 Delia Bell (& BG)
7528 Bellamy Brothers
7529 Blue Sky Boys
7530 Bluegrass Cardinals
7531 Boxcar Willie

7532 Walter Brennan
7533 Elton Britt

7534 Hylo Brown

7535 J E Brown/Browns
7536 Milton Brown

7537 Ed Bruce

7538 Wiz Bryant

7539 Ed & Jolene Bullard
7540 Oscar Burr

7541 Carl Butler

7542 Colin Butler

7543 Bat Buttram

7544 John Allan Cameron
7545 Alex Campbell (folk)
7546 Alex & Olabelle
7547 Glen Campbell
7548 Allan Capson

7549 Orig Carter Family
7550 Wilf Carter

7551 Bill Caswell

7552 Al Cherny

7553 Jim Chesnut

7554 Lew Childre

7555 Peter Chipman
7556 Chuck Wagon Gang
7557 Roy Clark

7558 Bill Clifton

7559 Cloud Valley

7560 Brian Collins

7561 Tommy Common
7562 Singing Cookes
7563 Billy Cooper

7564 Wilma Lee & Stoney
7565 Cowboy Copas
7566 Gene Cotton

7567 Country Gazette
7568 Country Gentlemen
7569 CtryMs Hall of Fame
7570 Ctry Oldies on the Air
7571 Ctry Ramblers (CH)
7572 Country Road (S)
7573 Country Star Parade
7574 County Line

7575 Slim Critchlow
7576 Mike Cross

7577 _Rodney Crowell
7578 Marcel Dadi

7579 Lacy J Dalton

7580 Dick Damron

7581 Dave & Sugar

7582 Gail Davies

7583 Hubert Davis

7584 Jimmie Davis

7585 Mac Davis

7586
7587
7588
7589
7590
7591
7592
7593
7594
7595
7596
7597
7598
7599

MIJN KEUZE / MY CHOICE (!!!)

lk houd geen rekening met je voorkeur! Dit is wat er overgebleven is van deze of vorige auctions, of ik heb er gewoon teveel
van in voorraad. Je kiest de artiest/groep etc. en ik stuur je wat ik heb a €1 per stuk (je kunt een maximum aantal aangeven).

(N-Z - G) verschillende / all different

Ziin er meerdere liethebbers, dan worden ze verdeeld; je mag ook wat hoger bieden... dan ga je voor!
You can not make your own choice. These are left overs from this or previous auctions, or | just have too many of them in

stock. You choose the artist/band etc. and | will send to you what | have at €1 a piece (you may indicate a limit on how many).

In case there are more people interested, | will divide; you may also bid a little higher, to enhance your chances...

Skeeter Davis
Joe Dawn

Eddie Dean
Jimmy Dempsey
John Denver
Detour

Al Dexter
Lonnie Donegan
Frans Doolaard
Rusty Draper
Roy Drusky
Dave Dudley
Johnny Duncan
Sean Dunphy

7600
7601
7602
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626

Jim Eanes

Early Blue Grass
Early Rural String B
Easter Brothers
Eddie Eastman
Jonathan Edwards
Bill Emerson
England Dan & JFC
Bob Ensign

Dave Evans
Everbody Sing
Leon Everette
Exile

Narvel Felts

Joe Firth

Lester Flatt

Flatt & Scruggs
Flatt & Wiseman
Joy Fleming

Larry Flint

Dan Fogelberg
Fonograf

Forester Sisters
Foster & Lloyd
Curly Fox

Lefty Frizzell

The Fureys

7627
7628
7629
7630
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636
7637
7638
7639
7640
7641
7642
7643
7644
7645
7646

Pat Garrett
Larry Gatlin
Terri Gibbs
Don Gibson
Ronnie Gilbert
Steve Gillette
Mickey Gilley
Tompall Glaser
Good Old Boys
Mike Graham
Patrick Gray
Jack Grayson
Griz Green
Tom & Candy Green
Buddy Greene
Jack Greene
Jim Greer
John Greer
Ray Griff

Erik Grip

7647
7648
7649
7650
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7656
7657
7658
7659
7660
7661
7662
7663
7664
7665
7666
7667
7668
7669

7670 Ferlin Husky

7671
7672

K Haddock|B Baker
The Hagers

Tom T Hall

Stuart Hamblen
George Hamilton IV
Lon Harmon
Freddie Hart
Heaven Bound
Bobby Helms
Kelvin Henderson
Red Herron

High Country
George Highfill
Hitparade: BGStars
Hobo Jim

Hoboes & Brakemen
Doyle Holly

Honest to Goodness
Horse Sense

Larry Hosford
Hotmud Family
David Houston

Hui Ohana

Hamish Imlach
Wilf Ingersoll

7673
7674
7675
7676
7677
7678
7679
7680
7681
7682
7683
7684
7685
7686
7687
7688
7689
7690
7691
7692

Joe Isaacs

Carl Jackson
Stonewall Jackson
Wanda Jackson
Sonny James
Jerry Jaramillo
Jerrycan

Jim & Jesse
Dexter Johnson
Ed Kekaula

The Kendalls
Jerry Kennedy
Richard Kerr
James Kimbrough
Bradley Kincaid
Bev(erly) King
Don King
Kingston Trio
Knoxville Grass
Leo Kottke

7693
7694
7695
7696
7697
7698
7699
7700
7701
7702
7703
7704
7705
7706
7707
7708

Frankie Laine
Cristy Lane
John Lane
Harry Lauder
Carol Laurie
Doyle Lawson
Johnny Lee
Lewis Brothers
Lilly Brothers
Little Roy Lewis
Live in Holland
Floyd Lloyd
Hank Locklin
Lost Highway
Bill Lowe
Loretta Lynn

7709
7710
771
7712
7713
7714
7715
7716
7717
7718
7719
7720
7721
7722
7723
7724
7725
7726
7727
7728
7729
7730
7731
7732
7733
7734
7735
7736
7737
7738
7739
7740
74
7742
7743
7744
7745
7746
1747
7748
7749
7750
7751
7752
7753
7754
7755
7756
7757
7758
7759

Mac McAnally
Leon McAuliff(e)
C W McCall
McCarter Sisters
Charly McClain
Ed McCurdy
John McCutcheol
Mel McDaniel
Pake McEntire
Reba McEntire
Wes McGhee
Danny McGirr
Sean McGuire
McHill's Woodland C
Harold Mclntyre
Charlie MacKinnon
Raun MacKinnon
Murray McLaughlan
Gene MacLellan
Larry McNeely
Uncle Dave Macon
McPeak Brothers
Ralph McTell
Magna Carta
Magpie

J E Mainer
Wade Mainer
Tommy Makem
Tim Malchak
Dave Mallett
Barbara Mandrell
Marshall & Anger
Benny Martin
Jimmy Martin
Paul Martin

The Masters

A J Masters
Masters Quartet
Kathy Mattea

lan Matthews
Geri Meadows
Ron Mesing
Hugh Moffatt
The Mom and Dads
Bill Monroe
Charlie Monroe
Monroe Brothers
Charlie Moore
Chad Morgan
George Morgan
Gary Morris

31

7760
7761
7762
7763
7764
7765
7766
1767

Harold Morrison
Jim Moss

Mountain Line

Mt Music Jubilee
Michael M Murphey
Jimmy Murphy
Anne Murray
Denny Myrick

7768
7769
7770
7771
1772
7773
7774
7775
7776
7777
7778
7779
7780
7781
7782
7783

Nashville Grass
Nashv String Band
Native Am Ballads
Ron Nigrini

Bob Nolan

Old Time Banjo
O-T Southern Dance
Jimmy Arthur Ordge
Osborne Brothers
Jimmy Osbrone
Sonny Osborne
Wynn Osbore
Tommy Overstreet
Buck Owens
Owens’ Buckaroos
Vernon Oxford

7784
7785
7786
7787
7788
7789
7790
7791
7792
7793
7794
7795
7796
7797
7798
7799
7800
7801

Pacific Steel Co
Twila Paris
London Parris
Stella Parton
Webb Pierce
Pinkard & Bowden
Pinnacle Boys
Planxty
Plummer Family
Sandy Posey
Jim Post

Dale Potter

Ray Price
Charley Pride
Orval Prophet
Ronnie Prophet
Jeanne Pruett
Charlie Pruitt

7802
7803
7804

Roger Quick
Freddy Quinn
Gordon Quinton

7805
7806
7807
7808
7809
7810
7811
7812
7813
7814
7815
7816
7817
7818
7819
7820
7821
7822
7823
7824
7825
7826
7827
7828
7829
7830
7831
7832
7833
7834
7835
7836
7837
7838
7839

Eddie Rabbitt

Red & Murphy & Co
Red Clay Ramblers
Redwing

Bobby Reed

Del Reeves
Goebel Reeves
Jim Reeves

Renfro Valley

Don Reno

D Reno & Bill Harrell
D Reno & R Smiley
Jack Reno

Rhythm Masters
Dave Rich

Jim Richards

Sue Richards
Riders in the Sky
Tex Ritter

Ben Lee Rivers
Eddie Rivers

Chris Robbins
Marty Robbins
Cash Roberts
Kenny Roberts
Rick Roberts

Ron Roberts

Terry Roberts
Rocky Mt Jamboree
Jimmie Rodgers
Johnny Rodriguez
David Rogers
Gamble Rogers
The Roustabouts
Ryan’s Fancy

7840
7841
7842
7843
7844
7845

Dan Sapp
Saturday Night
Pete Sayers
Martha Schlamme
John Schumann
Tracy Schwartz

7846
7847
7848
7849
7850
7851
7852
7853
7854
7855
7856
7857
7858
7859
7860
7861
7862
7863
7864
7865
7866
7867
7868
7869
7870
7871
7872
7873
7874
7875
7876
7877
7878
7879
7880
7881
7882
7883
7884
7885
7886
7887
7888
7889
7890
7891
7892
7893
7894
7895
7896
7897
7898
7899
7900
7901
7902
7903
7904
7905
7906
7907
7908
7909
7910
7911
7912
7913
7914
7915
7916
7917
7918
7919
7920
7921
7922
7923
7924
7925
7926
7927
7928
7929
7930
7931
7932

Scott Brothers
Charlie Scott
Clive Scott
Tommy Scott
Johnny Sea
Joyce Seamone
Dan Seals

lInd Generation
The Seekers

Bob Seger
Christian Séguret
Marilyn Sellars
Berry Selles
Kenny Seratt
The Shadows
Shady Grove Band
Whitey Shafer
Jean Shepard
Mickey Sheppard
Glenn Shorrock
Garland Shuping
Silver Meteor
Simani

Jerry Sims

Ricky Skaggs
Jimmie Skinner
Skyline

Arthur GB Smith
Bill Smith & Ctry Em
Carl Smith

Hank Smith

Jerry Smith
Margo Smith
Merv Smith

R Harlan Smith
Russell Smith
Sammi Smith
Hank Snow

Sons of the Pioneers
Rudy Sooter
Southern Eagle SB
Southemn Express
Southern Show Boys
Red Sovine

Don Sowards
Special Consensus
Karen Spence
Buddy Spicher
Arthur Spink
Springfield
Springtime i-t Mts
Dick Staber

Art Stamper
Stanley Brothers
Pete Stanley
Orrin Star

Buddy Starcher
Kenny Starr
Statler Brothers
Red Steagall
Wout Steenhuis
Steier Brothers
Ben Steneker
Larry Stephenson
Dean Stevens
Ray Stevens

Stu Stevens

B W Stevenson
Scotty Stevenson
Stewart Family
Gary Stewart
Wayne Stewart
Cliffie Stone
Stone Mt Boys

E V Stoneman
The Stonemans
Scotty Stoneman
Stoneman Family
The Stonemans
Carl Story
George Strait
Mel Street

The Stringband
Stringbean

Jud Strunk

Marty Stuart
Sullivan Family

7933
7934
7935
7936

€1

Summer Wages
Joe Sun

Billy Swan
Sweeth o-t Rodeo

7937 _Swift Jewel Cowboys

7938
7939
7940
7941
7942
7943
7944
7945
7946
7947
7948
7949
7950
7951
7952
7953
7954
7955
7956
7957
7958
7959
7960
7961
7962
7963
7964
7965
7966
7967
7968
7969
7970
7971
7972
7973
7974

Shoji Tabuchi

Tall Trees Bg Fest
Carmol Taylor
Drew Taylor

Earl Taylor

James Taylor
Merle ‘Red’ Taylor
B J Thomas
Thompson Brothers
Butch Thompson
David Thompson
Hank Thompson
Sue Thompson
Russell Thornberry
Mel Tillis

Floyd Tillman
Johnny Tillotson
Timbuk3

Daniel Glenn Timms
Jimmy Tittle

Tom & Smiley
Artie Traum
Happy Traum
Traver Hollow
Dave Travis

Merle Travis
Randy Travis
Buck Trent

Ed Trickett
LaVerne Tripp
Truck Stop

Ernest Tubb
Tanya Tucker
Tumbleweeds
Bud Tutmarc
Conway Twitty

T Texas Tyler

7975
7976

Union Grove
Dick Unteed

7977
7978
7979
7980
7981

Joe Val

Leroy Van Dyke
The Ventures
Howard Vokes
Jim Voytek

7982
7983
7984
7985
7986
7987
7988
7989
7990
7991
7992
7993
7994
7995
7996
7997
7998
7999
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8024
8025
8026
8027
8028
8029

Porter Wagoner
Jimmy Wakely

Billy Walker
Michael T Wall
Jacky Ward

Steve Wariner
Gene Watson
Wear Fam/DeWayne
Jim Weatherly
Webb Brothers
Freddy Weller

Pete Wernick
Dotty West

Harry & Jeanie West
Hedy West

Shelly West
Speedy West

Billy Edd Wheeler
Bill White

John White

White Lightning
White Mt Bluegrass
Slim Whitman
Wilburn Brothers
Slim Willet

Doc Williams

Don Williams

Gary Williams

H Williams Tributes
Roger Williams
Tex Williams

Tim Williams

Bob Wills

Chubby Wise

Mac Wiseman
Wolfe Tones
Windy Wood

Del Wood



